Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

Order

988-
16849-EA

988-
16849-EA

988-
16849-EA

988-
16852-EA

988-
16852-EA

988-
16855-CS

988-
16858-EA

988-
16858-EA

988-
16861-EA

988-
16861-EA

988-
16864-CS

988-
16867-CS

PYREX* Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinders

Description « Cdlibrated "to deliver" (TD)
* Cylinders have white enamel graduations
* The 5 and 10 mL sizes have afunnel top for easier filling

» Bumper guards are supplied on 25 mL through 4000 mL sizes

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individua product.

29-Apr-2024 15:10: PM PDT

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 10 mL
-lea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated

Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 10 mL

-lea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated

Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 10 mL

-lea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 100 mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Déliver, 100mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 1000 mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 25 mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 25 mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Déliver, 250 mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 250 mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 2000mL - 1 ea

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
Cylinder, To Deliver, 4000 mL - 1 ea

Availability

Signin

M anufacturer

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Mfg.
Part #

3024-10

3024-10

3024-10

3024-
100

3024-
100

3024-1L

3024-25

3024-25

3024-
250

3024-
250

3024-2L

3024-4L

PK(2)

CS(24)

CS(12)

CS

CS(18)

CS(12)

CS

Cs

29-Apr-2024 15:10: PM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MDAzMDQv/

Order
29-Apr-2024 15:10: PM PDT PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Mfg.
Part #

988 PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated
16870-EA i:yeI;nder with Funnel Top, To Déliver, 5mL - Corning 3024-5

PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated

Catalog Availability Manufacturer

988-

16870-EA i:yegnda with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 5mL - Corning 3024-5 CS(12)
988- PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated .

16873-EA | Cylinder, To Deliver, 50 mL - 1 ea Corning 3024-50 C(18)
988- PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cornin 3024- cs(@®)
16876-EA | Cylinder, To Deliver, 500 mL - 1 ea 9 500

29-Apr-2024 15:10: PM PDT



