



PYREX* Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinders

Description • Calibrated "to deliver" (TD)

- Cylinders have white enamel graduations
- The 5 and 10 mL sizes have a funnel top for easier filling
- Bumper guards are supplied on 25 mL through 4000 mL sizes

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

Order	29-Apr-2024 15:10: PM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.						
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit	
988- 16849-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 10 mL - 1 ea	<u>Sign In</u>	Corning	3024-10			EA	
988- 16849-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 10 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-10			PK(2)	
988- 16849-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 10 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-10			CS(24)	
988- 16852-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 100 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024- 100			EA	
988- 16852-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 100 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024- 100			CS(12)	
988- 16855-CS	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 1000 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-1L			CS	
988- 16858-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 25 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-25			EA	
988- 16858-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 25 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-25			CS(18)	
988- 16861-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 250 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024- 250			EA	
988- 16861-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 250 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024- 250			CS(12)	
988- 16864-CS	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 2000 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-2L			CS	
988- 16867-CS	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 4000 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-4L			CS	

Order	29-Apr-2024 15:10: PM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.							
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit		
988- 16870-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 5 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-5			EA		
988- 16870-ЕА	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 5 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-5			PK(2)		
988- 16870-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder with Funnel Top, To Deliver, 5 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-5			CS(12)		
988- 16873-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 50 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-50			EA		
988- 16873-ЕА	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 50 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024-50			CS(18)		
988- 16876-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 500 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024- 500			EA		
988- 16876-EA	PYREX Single Metric Scale Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 500 mL - 1 ea		Corning	3024- 500			CS(8)		